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Q.1. Tick (v') on the right word -

1)  Which sense organ tells us that the telephone is ringing?

a) ear ( ) b) Skin ( ) c) tongue
2) How many sense organs do we have?

a) four ( ) b) five ( ) C) six
3)  The meal that we take in the morning is called —

a) Dinner ( ) b) breakfast ( ) ¢) lunch
4)  We make butter from —

a) vegetables ( ) b) fruit ( ) c¢) milk
5)  Which sense organ tell us that the telephone is ringing?

a) ear ( ) b) skin ( ) c) tongue
Q.2. Fill in the blanks —

(afternoon, woolen, milk, umbrella, heat)

1. We make cheese from

2. We have lunch in the

3. We wear clothes in winter.

4. Raincoats & protect us from the rain.

5. Clothes protect us from cold, rain & dust.
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Q.3.

1)
2)
4)
5)

6)

Q.4.

Match correctly —

winter a) see

rain b) hear

eyes c) smell

ear d) umbrella

nose e) woolen clothes

Name the following —

Sense organ help to smell perfume

Two vegetable you like most

Two things that you like to have for breakfast.

Complete the sentences —

We eat food because

it gives us

it make us

it helps us to

We eat

breakfast in the

lunch in the

dinner in the




Q.6. Answer the following questions —

1.

Why do we wear clothe?

Name the three main season.

Where does cotton come from?

Name all five sense organ




